2000s

2007 Bob Usher Brookridge Golf & Fitness
2008 Rodney Wray Wolf Creek Golf Links

2009 Jeff King Mission Hills CC

2010s

2020s

2020 Luke Smith Milburn Golf & CC

2021 Billy Bolin Prairie Dunes CC
2022 Kyle Capps Hallbrook CC




Merchandiser of the Year
Public

2000s I

2007
2008
2009

John Marquardt
Chad Myers
John Marquardt

Paradise Pointe GC
Colbert Hills
Paradise Pointe GC

2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019

Chad Myers
Brett Plymell
Chad Myers
Brett Plymell
Adam Trainor
Ryan Burchett
Nate Sargent
Ben Perry
Shawn Freeman

Brett Plymell

Colbert Hills

Shoal Creek GC

Colbert Hills

Shoal Creek GC

Deer Creek GC

Tiffany Greens GC
Creekmoor

Sycamore Ridge GC

Bill & Payne Stewart GC
Shoal Creek GC

2020

Scott Mellen

Lake Shawnee GC




Merchandiser of the Year

Resort

2000s [




